190.23

((

539.99

132.41

57.82

4.1

4.1

38.81 _

13.35

4.1

527.04

296.46

303.94

111.01

=

20.63

12.46

208.64

47.02

326.15

22.22

415.95

413

/5

75

12.98

7.04

[ _ __ |
15.7(DVI) | 22.8(VGA)
54(HDMI) | 45.3(Audio Out)
58.3(DC-IN)
213.6(K-lock)

MODEL: Philips 246E9QDSB -SHEET 191

Philips 246E9QDSB

NAME: ChengChun Yang

SUPERS

TY

CHECK

DATE:2018-01-25

PHILIPS ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES (TAIWAN) CO.,LTD.




	Sheet 1

